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RSR: Meeting de Formation "Futura" - Etape 3
Neuchâtel - 22 Mai 2021

Epreuve 5 Filles, 400m 4 nages 13 ans
26.05.2024 - 10:05 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2022

Rang AN Temps Pts

1. MCLAUGHLIN Francesca 11 Natation Sportive Genève 5:42.57 431
50m: 38.88 38.88 150m: 2:06.89 42.14 250m: 3:36.54 48.16 350m: 5:04.78 39.91

100m: 1:24.75 45.87 200m: 2:48.38 41.49 300m: 4:24.87 48.33 400m: 5:42.57 37.79

2. VIONNET Emma 11 Genève Natation 1885 5:49.88 405
50m: 39.04 39.04 150m: 2:11.75 45.69 250m: 3:44.38 47.72 350m: 5:11.78 39.68

100m: 1:26.06 47.02 200m: 2:56.66 44.91 300m: 4:32.10 47.72 400m: 5:49.88 38.10

3. FRÖHLE Valeria 11 Genève Natation 1885 5:52.57 396
50m: 37.75 37.75 150m: 2:09.10 44.13 250m: 3:43.68 49.96 350m: 5:15.00 39.71

100m: 1:24.97 47.22 200m: 2:53.72 44.62 300m: 4:35.29 51.61 400m: 5:52.57 37.57

4. VIDAKOVIC Téa 11 Natation Sportive Genève 5:55.36 386
50m: 38.90 38.90 150m: 2:12.64 47.86 250m: 3:45.94 47.51 350m: 5:16.59 42.47

100m: 1:24.78 45.88 200m: 2:58.43 45.79 300m: 4:34.12 48.18 400m: 5:55.36 38.77

5. DURAND IGLOI Flora 11 Genève Natation 1885 6:08.28 347
50m: 37.94 37.94 150m: 2:12.16 47.44 250m: 3:50.34 51.25 350m: 5:25.68 42.54

100m: 1:24.72 46.78 200m: 2:59.09 46.93 300m: 4:43.14 52.80 400m: 6:08.28 42.60

6. RUGGERI Greta 11 Natation Sportive Genève 6:14.75 329
50m: 40.99 40.99 150m: 2:18.44 48.56 250m: 3:56.63 50.29 350m: 5:32.82 43.75

100m: 1:29.88 48.89 200m: 3:06.34 47.90 300m: 4:49.07 52.44 400m: 6:14.75 41.93

7. BOUTY Noahme 11 Natation Sportive Genève 6:15.18 328
50m: 42.88 42.88 150m: 2:14.67 43.67 250m: 3:54.12 54.64 350m: 5:33.97 43.13

100m: 1:31.00 48.12 200m: 2:59.48 44.81 300m: 4:50.84 56.72 400m: 6:15.18 41.21

8. ROSSIER Daphné 11 Genève Natation 1885 6:27.06 299
50m: 41.37 41.37 150m: 2:20.86 48.75 250m: 4:05.50 57.88 350m: 5:46.55 42.61

100m: 1:32.11 50.74 200m: 3:07.62 46.76 300m: 5:03.94 58.44 400m: 6:27.06 40.51

9. JOHAN Suraya 11 CN Plan-les-Ouates 6:32.95 286
50m: 42.81 42.81 150m: 2:25.45 50.86 250m: 4:10.69 56.74 350m: 5:51.32 43.48

100m: 1:34.59 51.78 200m: 3:13.95 48.50 300m: 5:07.84 57.15 400m: 6:32.95 41.63

10. CESTRE Audrey 11 Genève Natation 1885 6:42.84 265
50m: 42.13 42.13 150m: 2:29.92 52.60 250m: 4:15.60 55.22 350m: 5:59.42 45.74

100m: 1:37.32 55.19 200m: 3:20.38 50.46 300m: 5:13.68 58.08 400m: 6:42.84 43.42

11. LÉGER Manon 11 CN Plan-les-Ouates 6:47.47 256
50m: 44.56 44.56 150m: 2:34.32 53.10 250m: 4:21.04 55.09 350m: 6:03.64 46.77

100m: 1:41.22 56.66 200m: 3:25.95 51.63 300m: 5:16.87 55.83 400m: 6:47.47 43.83

12. SAHINIDIS Harmonie 11 CN Plan-les-Ouates 7:10.15 218
50m: 49.39 49.39 150m: 2:43.06 55.16 250m: 4:31.57 56.05 350m: 6:20.94 51.60

100m: 1:47.90 58.51 200m: 3:35.52 52.46 300m: 5:29.34 57.77 400m: 7:10.15 49.21

forf.déc. GOINVIC Annaelle 11 CN Plan-les-Ouates


